
 
 

 

Time- Table  MBA - Semester -III (Jan 2022) 
 

Time 

 

Days 

 

9: 30 am – 11:00 am 

 

11:30 am – 1:00 pm 

 
1:00 pm 

– 

2:00 pm 

 

2:00 pm – 3: 30 pm 

 

4:00 pm – 5:30 pm 

 

 

Monday 

Finance 2 / Operation 2 

MB 33107: Derivatives 

Management (Major2) (VJL) / 
MB 33604: Production 

Management  (Major2 / Minor1) 

(RS) 

Finance1 / Marketing 1 / Operations1 

MB 33109: Financial Market Operations  

(Major) (BKT)  / MB 33201: Sales and 
Distribution Management  (Major) (LJ) / MB 

33603: Urban Transport Management (Major) 

(SY) 

L
  U

 N
 C

 H
       B

 R
 E

 A
 K

 

Marketing 2 / Eco2 

 MB 33202: Consumer Behaviour   (Major / 

Minor) (VB) / MB 33810: Health Economics 
(AA) 

Management 

Group Projects / 

Case Study 

 

 

Tuesday 

MB13701 

Strategic Management (Core) 

(AA) 

Marketing 1 

MB 33201: Sales and Distribution 

Management  (Major) (LJ)  

Marketing 2 / Eco2 

 MB 33202: Consumer Behaviour       (Major / 

Minor) (VB) / MB 33810: Health Economics 
(AA) 

Finance 1 / Operations1 

MB 33109: Financial Market 

Operations  (Major) (BKT)  / MB 
33603: Urban Transport Management 

(Major) (SY) 

 

 

Wednesday 

MB12702 
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance (Core) (AK) 

9:30 am : 10:30 am 

Finance 3 / Operation 3/ HR 1 

 MB 33114: Security Analysis and     

Portfolio Management (Major) (SS) / MB 

33605: Export and Import Management 
(Major/ Minor) (GB) / MB 33308: HR 

Tools and Techniques (SY) 

  

Industry Guest Lecture Series (Online / Offline) 

 

 

Thursday 

MB13701 

Strategic Management (Core) 
(AA) 

Finance 2 / Operation 2  

MB 33107: Derivatives Management 
(Major) (VJL) / MB 33604: 

Production Management  (Major / 

Minor) (BKT) 

Marketing 3 / IT1 / Eco 1  

MB 33211: Marketing of Services  (Major / 
Minor) ( RS) / MB 33507: Business 

Analytics – Data Science Perspective (PG) 

/ MB 33804 : Global Business 
Environment (VB) 

IT2 / HR2  

MB 33502: Data Visualization (PG) 

/ MB 33304: Employee Engagement 
(GB) 

 

 

Friday 

MB12702 

Business Ethics and Corporate 
Governance (Core) (AK) 

9:30 am : 10:30 am 

   Finance 3 / Operation 3/ HR 1 

MB 33114: Security Analysis and 
Portfolio Management (Major) (SS) / 

MB 33605: Export and Import 

Management (Major/ Minor) (GB)/ 
MB 33308: HR Tools and Techniques 

(SY) 

Marketing 3 / IT1 / Eco 1  

MB 33211 Marketing of Services  (Major / 
Minor) (LJ)/   

MB 33507: Business Analytics – Data 

Science Perspective (PG) / MB 33804 : 
Global Business Environment  / (VB)  

IT2 / HR2  

MB 33502: Data Visualization 
(PG)/ MB 33304: Employee 

Engagement (GB) 

1. Prof. Arvind Kumar (AK) 

2. Prof. Rajeev Srijariya (RS) 

3. Dr. Priya Gupta 

4. Dr. Lokesh Jindal (LJ) 

5. Dr. Geetanjali Batra (GB) 

6. Dr. Arvind Arahant (AA) 

7. Dr. Brajesh Kumar Tiwari (BKT) 

 
5. Dr. Sakshi Sharma (SS) 

6. Dr. Vaniki Joshi Lohani (VJL) 

7. Dr. Vikram Bansal (VB) 

8. Dr. Shachi Yadav (SY) 

 

               (Priya Gupta)                                                              (Dr. Lokesh Jindal)                                                                 (Prof. Arvind Kumar) 

Coordinator – Timetable                                           (Coordinator – MBA 2020-22) Dean- ABVSME 

Lenovo
Typewritten Text

Lenovo
Typewritten Text

Lenovo
Typewritten Text

Lenovo
Typewritten Text
Sd/-

Lenovo
Typewritten Text
Sd/-

Lenovo
Typewritten Text

Lenovo
Typewritten Text

Lenovo
Typewritten Text

Lenovo
Typewritten Text

Lenovo
Typewritten Text
 Sd/-

Lenovo
Typewritten Text

Lenovo
Typewritten Text

Lenovo
Typewritten Text




